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e-Tender Notice-62/2023-24 (OTM) 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System of  Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for the procurement of under mentioned work FY 2023-

2024. 
 

 

Sl 

No 

Tender ID Name of Work & Package No. Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Closing & 

Opening  Date & 

time 

Completion 
Time 

1 967009 Construction of 135.00m Long PSC Girder Bridge on Birashi hat-

Rautnagar hat over Kulik River Road at Ch. 3400m under Ranisankail 
Upazila, District: Thakurgaon [Road ID-194864072]  Package- RDRIIP-

2/RW-BRI-046 

05.05.2024 

14.00  

06.05.2024 

12.30  

540 days 

 
 

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches up to 

05.05.2024, 14.00 For further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)  

 
 
 

                                                                                                                                        (Mohammad Mamun Biswas)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                               Executive Engineer                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                LGED,Thakurgaon  
           Mobile No- 01708-123243 

                                                                                                                                            xen.thakurgaon @lged.gov.bd  
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