

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT Local Government Division

Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives



Date: - 31/03/2024



LGED District Portal Select

· Go

Home Projects Digital Map Road Database Webmail



Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Executive Engineer District: Thakurgaon. www.lged.gov.bd



'শেখ হাসিনার মূলনীতি গ্রাম শহরের উন্নতি"

Memo No- 46.02.9400.000.14-001-24-1226

e-Tender Notice-62/2023-24 (OTM)

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System of Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of under mentioned work FY 2023-2024.

SI	Tender ID	Name of Work & Package No.	Last Selling	Closing &	Completion
No			Date & Time	Opening Date &	Time
				time	
1	967009	Construction of 135.00m Long PSC Girder Bridge on Birashi hat-	05.05.2024	06.05.2024	540 days
		Rautnagar hat over Kulik River Road at Ch. 3400m under Ranisankail	14.00	12.30	
		Upazila, District: Thakurgaon [Road ID-194864072] Package- RDRIIP-			
		2/RW-BRI-046			

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches up to 05.05.2024, 14.00 For further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)

> (Mohammad Mamun Biswas) **Executive Engineer** LGED, Thakurgaon Mobile No- 01708-123243 xen.thakurgaon @lged.gov.bd